
Pos 

SSC 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 

DNF 

SSC 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

66 

88 

232 

30 

37 

189 

447 

92 

77 

78 

4 

311 

28 

77 

39 

23 

63 

97 

24 

07 

Name 

Niko TOPOLOVEC 

Blaz BREGAR 

Rok ILC 

Gasper DOLES 

Igor SMOLNIKAR 

Matej COLJA 

Andrej NOVAK 

Domen PAVLI 

Drago HLAD 

Luka ZAJC 

Dejan HORVAT 

Ziga GOLOB 

Igor DRCAR 

Roman STREHAR 

Andrej HABJAN 

Domen LIPNIK 

Marko GALE 

Ziga ZAGEL 

Denis MURN 

Srecko TOMIC 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX10 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Triumph 675 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:24.205 

9:25.866 

9:36.797 

9:39.984 

9:40.360 

9:41.514 

9:42.933 

9:43.065 

9:49.864 

9:50.669 

9:50.900 

10:05.727 

10:13.455 

1:40.219 

9:58.221 

10:05.413 

10:10.025 

10:11.584 

10:30.522 

11:00.001 

Diff 

1.661 

12.592 

15.779 

16.155 

17.309 

18.728 

18.860 

25.659 

26.464 

26.695 

41.522 

49.250 

DNF 

7.192 

11.804 

13.363 

32.301 

1:01.780 

Best Tm 

1:32.364 

1:32.457 

1:34.392 

1:34.259 

1:35.441 

1:32.682 

1:34.980 

1:35.616 

1:36.565 

1:36.215 

1:36.179 

1:39.244 

1:39.804 

1:38.613 

1:34.057 

1:34.667 

1:35.196 

1:35.088 

1:39.355 

1:43.346 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.661 

Avg. Speed 

159,568 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.364 

Best Speed 

162,453 

Best Lap by 

66 - Niko TOPOLOVEC 
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6th King of Grobnik 2022 

13.08.2022. 

SSC 600-1000 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:52:48 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

13.8.2022. 14:50 


